
+ Convenient to Use 
Ready to use, requiring no activation. 
Simply press the plunger to release the
liquid onto the sponge allowing for
effective skin disinfection. 

+ Proven Efficiacy 
Based on its active ingredients, a broad
spectrum of efficacy is guaranteed
against bacterial, yeasticidal & virucidal
activity.

+ Sterile
The liquid has been filtered and then the
applicator sterilised using Ethylene Oxide
(ETO).

+ Skin Disinfection using 2% Chlorhexidine gluconate (CHG) 

and 70% Isopropyl alcohol (IPA).

+ Larger areas of skin that require disinfection.

+ Made in Europe
We aim to provide peace of mind to
our customers by guaranteeing compliance
with rigorous regulations and
standards, quality, uninterrupted supply,
and reduced CO2 footprint.

+ Time Saving 
With an integrated delivery system, and no
sharp glass to break, the applicator avoids
unwanted spillages and accidents.

+ Excellent User Experience 
The all-round foam sponge allows for gentle 
friction application improving user comfort.

Ideal to use for: 

2% CHG
APPLICATOR2%�CHG�Applicators

The single-use applicator is a ready to use sterile device containing 2% (w/w)
Chlorhexidine gluconate and 70% (v/v) Isopropyl alcohol requiring no activation.

In the UK, these products are not licensed medicinal products, and they are not intended for pre surgical
skin antisepsis. These products are PT1 Skin Biocide products, intended for skin disinfection only. 

Features�&�Benefits



3ml

26ml

10.5ml

APPLICATOR SIZE

50cm x 50cm

30cm x 30cm

15cm x 15cm

RECOMMENDED SKIN COVERAGE 

T:+ 44 (0) 8081 697 945 E: contact@pdi-emea.com W: pdi-intl.com PDI International

For more information, write to us: contact@pdi-emea.com 

Also available:
 + CHG swabsticks + CHG solutions + CHG full-body washcloths 

Range�Details

Recommended�applicator�based�on�general�skin�coverage��

2% CHG
APPLICATOR

*Tinted version available for training purposes

2%�CHG�Applicators

11
8C

 R
ev

 1
30

22
4

Format

26ml Clear Applicator

26ml Tinted Applicator

10.5ml Clear Applicator

10.5ml Tinted Applicator

3ml Clear Applicator

3ml Tinted Applicator

Product Size

26ml

26ml Tinted

10.5ml

10.5ml Tinted

3ml

3ml Tinted

10 x 6 (60)

10 x 6 (60)

10 x 6 (60)

10 x 6 (60)

10 x 6 (60)

10 x 6 (60)

Biocide

Biocide

Biocide

Biocide

Biocide

Biocide

IAP4140

IAP4230

IAP4130

IAP4220

IAP4110

IAP4200

QTY per Case    Classification   Product code NHS code

DEC85017

DMK85007

DMK070

DMK85009

DMK85006

DMK85010

Route

NHS Supply Chain

NHS Supply Chain

NHS Supply Chain

NHS Supply Chain

NHS Supply Chain

NHS Supply Chain


