

# 2% CHG Applicators



The single-use applicator is a ready to use sterile device containing 2% (w/w) Chlorhexidine gluconate and 70% (v/v) Isopropyl alcohol requiring no activation.

In the UK, these products are not licensed medicinal products, and they are not intended for pre surgical skin antisepsis. These products are PT1 Skin Biocide products, intended for skin disinfection only.



## Ideal to use for:

- + Skin Disinfection using 2% Chlorhexidine gluconate (CHG) and 70% Isopropyl alcohol (IPA).
- + Larger areas of skin that require disinfection.

### **Features & Benefits**

### + Proven Efficiacy

Based on its active ingredients, a broad spectrum of efficacy is guaranteed against bacterial, yeasticidal & virucidal activity.

#### + Convenient to Use

Ready to use, requiring no activation. Simply press the plunger to release the liquid onto the sponge allowing for effective skin disinfection.

#### + Sterile

The liquid has been filtered and then the applicator sterilised using Ethylene Oxide (ETO).



## + Time Saving

With an integrated delivery system, and no sharp glass to break, the applicator avoids unwanted spillages and accidents.

#### + Excellent User Experience

The all-round foam sponge allows for gentle friction application improving user comfort.

#### + Made in Europe

We aim to provide peace of mind to our customers by guaranteeing compliance with rigorous regulations and standards, quality, uninterrupted supply, and reduced CO2 footprint.







# Recommended applicator based on general skin coverage



APPLICATOR SIZE	RECOMMENDED SKIN COVERAGE		
26ml	50cm x 50cm		
10.5ml	30cm x 30cm		
3ml	15cm x 15cm		

## **Range Details**

Format	Product Size	QTY per Case	Classification	Product code	NHS code	Route
26ml Clear Applicator	26ml	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4140	DEC85017	NHS Supply Chain
26ml Tinted Applicator	26ml Tinted	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4230	DMK85007	NHS Supply Chain
10.5ml Clear Applicator	10.5ml	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4130	DMK070	NHS Supply Chain
10.5ml Tinted Applicator	10.5ml Tinted	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4220	DMK85009	NHS Supply Chain
3ml Clear Applicator	3ml	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4110	DMK85006	NHS Supply Chain
3ml Tinted Applicator	3ml Tinted	10 x 6 (60)	Biocide	IAP4200	DMK85010	NHS Supply Chain

<sup>\*</sup>Tinted version available for training purposes

# Also available:

+ CHG swabsticks + CHG solutions + CHG full-body washcloths

